R1.3www.connectedswitchgear.com.au1300 071 378
5 YEAR WARRANTY
You can get a trusted 5 Year In
House Warranty with CSG
SAME DAY DISPATCH
Orders prior to 12PM will be
dispatched the same day
AUSTRALIA WIDE DELIVERY

strip insulation or use any tools. Made with the same intelligent design of
the SMS1QF, the BS-POD10QF is a hybrid of the SMS1QF Quick fit and the
BASIX S double power outlet. The Quick Fit Socket Outlet is suitable for
use on 2.5mm2 2C+E cable. Rated at 240V AC 10amp. Patented technology
and backed by a 5 Year InHouse Warranty.
QUICK FIT POWER POINT
BASIX
[ SPECIFICATIONS ]
Product
Code
Rating
(Amps)
Voltage
(V)
Type Colour
BS-POD10 10A 250V AC Double GPO WHITE
BS-POD10DP 10A 250V AC Double GPO Double Pole WHITE
BS-POD10QF 10A 250V AC Quick Fit Double GPO WHITE
BS-POD10V 10A 250V AC Double GPO Vertical WHITE
BS-POD10X 10A 250V AC Double GPO + Extra Switch WHITE
BS-POD15 15A 250V AC Double GPO WHITE
BS-POS10 10A 250V AC Single GPO WHITE
BS-POS10X 10A 250V AC Single GPO + Extra Switch WHITE
BS-POS15 15A 250V AC Single GPO WHITE
BS-POS20 20A 250V AC Single GPO WHITE
BS-POD10B 10A 250V AC Double GPO BLACK
BS-POD10DPB 10A 250V AC Double GPO Double Pole BLACK
BS-POD10QFB 10A 250V AC Quick Fit Double GPO BLACK
BS-POD10VB 10A 250V AC Double GPO Vertical BLACK
BS-POD10XB 10A 250V AC Double GPO + Extra Switch BLACK
BS-POD15B 15A 250V AC Double GPO BLACK
BS-POS10B 10A 250V AC Single GPO BLACK
BS-POS10XB 10A 250V AC Single GPO + Extra Switch BLACK
BS-POS15B 15A 250V AC Single GPO BLACK
Want to see how
simple it is to install
the Quick Fit Power
Point?

ing to prevent arcing. Terminals are adequately sized to accommodate
multiple cable entries, and terminals and terminal screws are made from
solid brass. All Connected Switchgear mechanisms are interchangeable
between plates and can be used in vertical and horizontal configuration.
WALL SWITCHES
BASIX
Product
Code
Rating
(Amps)
Voltage
(V)
Type Colour
BS-LS161V 16A 250V AC 1 Gang Light Switch Vertical WHITE
BS-LS162V 16A 250V AC 2 Gang Light Switch Vertical WHITE
BS-LS163V 16A 250V AC 3 Gang Light Switch Vertical WHITE
BS-LS164V 16A 250V AC 4 Gang Light Switch Vertical WHITE
BS-LS165V 16A 250V AC 5 Gang Light Switch Vertical WHITE
BS-LS166V 16A 250V AC 6 Gang Light Switch Vertical WHITE
BS-LSA1 16A 250V AC 1 Gang Architrave Switch WHITE
BS-LSA2 16A 250V AC 2 Gang Architrave Switch WHITE
BS-LS161VB 16A 250V AC 1 Gang Light Switch Vertical BLACK
BS-LS162VB 16A 250V AC 2 Gang Light Switch Vertical BLACK
BS-LS163VB 16A 250V AC 3 Gang Light Switch Vertical BLACK
BS-LS164VB 16A 250V AC 4 Gang Light Switch Vertical BLACK
BS-LS165VB 16A 250V AC 5 Gang Light Switch Vertical BLACK
BS-LS166VB 16A 250V AC 6 Gang Light Switch Vertical BLACK
BS-LSA1B 16A 250V AC 1 Gang Architrave Switch BLACK
BS-LSA2B 16A 250V AC 2 Gang Architrave Switch BLACK
Product
Code